Les 10 Miles du Confluent - Sprimont-Fraiture - 05/05/2016 - 10 miles

Place Dossard Nom
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50
48
49
55
23
3
43
85
45
51
63
78
79
19
21
7
66
54
67
70
68
5
73
15
87
60
77
39
10
62
64
11
52
17
84
46
24
26
27
61
12
90
16
29
98
75
99
97
92
71

CHARNIER

CASTERMANS

BAUDINET
FRISON
BURNET
CHUDYBA
VASAPOLLI
BUSTIN
LECLERCQ
HAOUCHINE
BALANCIER
MARTIN
MERCY
BAAR

ROI
DEBROUX
ROBERT
PEETERSILLE
LAMBINON
ZIENTARSKI
D'HARCOUR
DELVAUX

VANSTEENLAND

DEBIOLLE
EVRARD
CENNE
BELUGOU
DEBOUDT
cuLoT
GILLET
VERHEES
MUNOS
MABILLE
BECKERS
DELOBBE
MAIGRAY
KERIS
GUILLIAMS
KEIL

TOPALBEGOVIC

CLAJOT
HENSGENS
SMOLDERS
MARCHAL
VALOIR
BALAZUN
GEORGES
PERILLEUX
LOUIS
BENGLER

Prénom

Christian
Christophe
Jean-Pierre
David
Kevin
Jean-Marie
Tony
Jonathan
Greg
Hassn
Sarah
Clément
Anthony
Gregory
Philippe
Gauthier
Yves
Frederic
Christophe
Christian
Pascal
David
Brice
Vincent
Jean-Yves
Yves
Sylvain
Liesbeth
Christian
Serge
Cédric
Céline
Georges
Jacques
Frangois
Alan
Monique
Maud
Yves

Ajla
Stéphane
Jan

Mario
Alain
Frangois
Alizée
Michaél
Charles
Benjamin
Natacha

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
DA
SE
SE
SE
V1
EG
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
DA
V1
V2
V1
Al
V2
V1
SE
SE
A2
DA
V1
DA
V1
V3
V1
V2
SE
DA
SE
SE
SE
Al
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10
14

11

12

13

15

16

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

Temps

01:05:46
01:10:40
01:14:44
01:16:13
01:17:14
01:17:57
01:19:23
01:19:34
01:20:07
01:22:13
01:22:57
01:22:59
01:23:10
01:26:38
01:26:49
01:26:52
01:27:30
01:27:57
01:29:50
01:30:03
01:30:29
01:30:30
01:30:31
01:31:00
01:31:01
01:31:15
01:31:21
01:31:22
01:31:57
01:32:29
01:32:31
01:32:52
01:32:52
01:32:53
01:33:13
01:33:15
01:33:32
01:33:49
01:34:43
01:35:37
01:35:39
01:36:33
01:36:55
01:38:23
01:38:33
01:39:19
01:40:59
01:41:04
01:41:06
01:41:08

Vitesse

14,597 km/h
13,585 km/h
12,846 km/h
12,596 km/h
12,430 km/h
12,316 km/h
12,093 km/h
12,065 km/h
11,983 km/h
11,676 km/h
11,573 km/h
11,569 km/h
11,543 km/h
11,081 km/h
11,058 km/h
11,051 km/h
10,971 km/h
10,915 km/h
10,686 km/h
10,661 km/h
10,610 km/h
10,608 km/h
10,606 km/h
10,549 km/h
10,548 km/h
10,521 km/h
10,509 km/h
10,507 km/h
10,440 km/h
10,380 km/h
10,377 km/h
10,337 km/h
10,337 km/h
10,336 km/h
10,299 km/h
10,295 km/h
10,264 km/h
10,233 km/h
10,135 km/h
10,040 km/h
10,037 km/h
9,943 km/h
9,905 km/h
9,758 km/h
9,741 km/h
9,666 km/h
9,507 km/h
9,499 km/h
9,496 km/h
9,492 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:07
00:04:25
00:04:40
00:04:46
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:30
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:55
00:05:59
00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:19
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

95
93
8
40
86
53
91
94
74
33
20
83
65
28
47
14
80
6
59
18
69
96
88
36
35
2
9
13
56
58
81
34
76
31
44
57
30
32

HANS
BASTIN
BOUCKAERT
HERION
NORO
AERTS
WOUTERS
WATHELET
PHILIPPOT
RODRIGUEZ
VEREECKEN

VAN SANTVOORT

THOMAS
LAFORGE
DETHIER
MEEKERS
HAYEN

BERG
CARABIN
VANDERMISSEN
CLOSE
PERILLEUX
MAUNIER
MEYLEMANS
MEYLEMANS
CRANINX
D'AMBROSIO
PITTOMVILS
RASERA
PIRNAY
ISTAZ
CAMUS
BOEUF
GRENSON
BABE
COLLIGNON
CANNELLA
SKIROLE

Prénom

Julien
Jean-Luc
Stephane
Xavier
Frangois-Xavier
Danny

Paul
Stéphanie
Valery
Patricia
Rudi

André
Xavier
Frédéric
Stéphane
Stefan
Thomas
Nicolas
Nicolas
Patricia
Jean-Christophe
Alex
Christine
Marie
Frédéric
David
Christelle
Marie-Anne
Laurent
Claudine
José

Olivier
Justine
Veronique
Michel
Michael
Giovanni
Marie-Claire

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

MELL Tl <L

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
9
50
10
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
11
60
61
12
13
62
63
14
15
64
16
65
66
17
18
67
68
69
19

SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
DA
V1
A2
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V3
SE
A2
V1
SE
A2
Al
V1
SE
DA
A2
V1
DA
V2
SE
DA
A2
V2
V1
V1
A3

21
5
22
17
23
18
6
6
19
2
2
20
21
22
23
24
24
3
25
3
25
26
4
3
26
27
7
5
27
8
7
28
9
6
8
28
29
1

Temps

01:41:23
01:41:53
01:42:23
01:42:27
01:42:51
01:43:23
01:44:13
01:44:57
01:45:40
01:46:24
01:46:25
01:46:37
01:46:42
01:47:50
01:49:49
01:51:17
01:53:06
01:53:35
01:55:27
01:55:39
01:55:39
01:56:39
01:56:47
01:56:48
01:56:49
01:57:26
01:58:14
02:00:12
02:01:44
02:03:16
02:10:58
02:11:17
02:11:17
02:12:06
02:15:23
02:16:36
02:17:02
02:30:37

Vitesse

9,469 km/h
9,423 km/h
9,377 km/h
9,370 km/h
9,334 km/h
9,286 km/h
9,212 km/h
9,147 km/h
9,085 km/h
9,023 km/h
9,021 km/h
9,004 km/h
8,997 km/h
8,903 km/h
8,742 km/h
8,627 km/h
8,488 km/h
8,452 km/h
8,315 km/h
8,301 km/h
8,301 km/h
8,230 km/h
8,220 km/h
8,219 km/h
8,218 km/h
8,175 km/h
8,120 km/h
7,987 km/h
7,886 km/h
7,788 km/h
7,330 km/h
7,312 km/h
7,312 km/h
7,267 km/h
7,091 km/h
7,028 km/h
7,006 km/h
6,374 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:44
00:06:52
00:06:57
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:18
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:23
00:07:31
00:07:36
00:07:42
00:08:11
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:15
00:08:28
00:08:32
00:08:34
00:09:25



